
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Check 04/02/2020 16238 Illinois Departme... 23-7216944 2020 IL-1120 1st qtr est 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 6028 · IL Income and R... (412.00) (412.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/03/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (41.31) (453.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/03/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (72.19) (525.50)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/03/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (73.05) (598.55)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/03/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (47.56) (646.11)
Check 04/06/2020 16239 ROBBINS, DAVE 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 1200 · Assessment Re... (182.36) (828.47)
Check 04/06/2020 16240 PISKORSKI, LY... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 1200 · Assessment Re... (83.64) (912.11)
Check 04/07/2020 41020 Sharp Payroll, Inc. 3/23 to 4/5/20 pay period 4/10/20  pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,632.22) (3,544.33)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/08/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (18.26) (3,562.59)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/09/2020 16241 Ben Neville Truc... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (335.00) (3,897.59)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/09/2020 16242 Kavanagh Scully 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (260.00) (4,157.59)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/10/2020 16243 Kavanagh Scully 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (112.50) (4,270.09)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/10/2020 16244 Schrock Repair 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,919.78) (6,189.87)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (17.41) (6,207.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (66.93) (6,274.21)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (32.32) (6,306.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (30.39) (6,336.92)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2020 16245 AmGuard Insura... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (836.40) (7,173.32)
Check 04/15/2020 EFT Department of th... Balance due on 2019 Form 1120 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2011 · Accrued Federal... (4,699.00) (11,872.32)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2020 16246 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (18.91) (11,891.23)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/16/2020 16247 Capital One Com... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (292.44) (12,183.67)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/16/2020 16248 Corn Belt Energy VOID: 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable 0.00 (12,183.67)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/16/2020 16249 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (192.06) (12,375.73)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (12,401.18)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (12,426.63)
Check 04/20/2020 16250 LUTZ, STEVE & ... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 1220 · Late Fees and P... (249.36) (12,675.99)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2020 16251 Postmaster Postage for bills 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (55.00) (12,730.99)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/21/2020 16252 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (94.64) (12,825.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/21/2020 16253 Markley's Pest C... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.00) (12,864.63)
Check 04/27/2020 42420 Sharp Payroll, Inc. 4/6 to 4/19/20 pay period 4/24/20 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,841.25) (15,705.88)
Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (62.93) (15,768.81)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (15,768.81) (15,768.81)

Total General Funds (15,768.81) (15,768.81)

TOTAL (15,768.81) (15,768.81)

9:31 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
05/07/20 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM
Accrual Basis April 2020

Page 1




